

Rally Race Registration Form

ace Director Use Only	Date	Double	Single
ar Number		П	П

☐ I have never participated in an MARK WHICH DIVISION YOU ARE PARTICIPATING IN:		•	•		ied before and	d do have a Rally IC	# (listed above)
(Separate registration form must be completed for m	nore the	en one division	in the same	weekend.			
Participant's Name	Local	Race City Organ	ization				
Participant's Name Mailing Address School Grade	City	. tabe only organi	State State	Zip C	ode	_	
Phone School Grade	_ Age	Date of I	Birth			_	
Parent/Guardian Email	_	Shirt Size					
What year did you begin racing Soap Box Derby?							
How did you learn about Soap Box Derby racing? (ple		eck all that appl	y)				
☐ Relative ☐ Friend ☐ Teacher/GRC Coach ☐ \	Website	e □ Local Adv	ertising [Race City	□ Other		
I,, racer of a Soap Box Derby car en							
hereby certify that my car has been built in full comp							
Box Derby, Inc. If I win my local race, I agree to repre			ty and waive	e any claims	to compete ir	the Rally World C	hampionship.
Participant Signature Da	te						
Parent/Guardian's Name		Relationship to	n Particinant	+			
Parent/Guardian's Name Mailing Address	City		State	7in (`ode		
Walling Address	City_		_ 5tate		.ouc	_	
I,(parent/guardian), hereby	certify t	that my son/daug	hter/ward.			entrant in the	
Official Soap Box Derby Family Rally being conducted by		, 55, 4448	, have read	the above sta	tement signed	by my son/daughter/	,
Official Soap Box Derby Family Rally being conducted by ward and know the facts stated therein to be true. Further,	I hereby	y grant permission	n for my son/	daughter/war	d to enter the F	amily Rally Race in	
, and in the event, he or she is a World Championship Race in Akron, Ohio. I also hereby cer	, ,		, .			•	ру
 Any and all expenses incurred in transporting my son/daughter/ I will cause his or her car to arrive at Derby Downs in Akron, Ohi required in the Family Rally Program License Agreement. That my son/daughter/ward's car, upon entry in the All-America Inc. 	o as requ an Soap B	ired in the Family Ra	ally Program Lic	ense Agreemen in Akron, Ohio,	t and have my so	erty of the Internationa	
 I will meet all deadlines and schedules from time to time establi submission of documentation and information to the International I will furnish to the International Soap Box Derby Inc. a certificat car was constructed by my son/daughter/ward in all respects in a 	al Soap Bo e or certi	ox Derby, Inc. ficates in the form p	rovided by the	International Sc	oap Box Derby, Inc	., certifying that my son	
 birth certificate. I understand and agree that, as a prerequisite to competing in the daughter/ward together with his/her car, shall have undergone a determine compliance with its rules, spirit and specifications app qualification and disqualification and compliance with the rules, sparties. 	nd passed licable to	d an inspection cond the division and tha	lucted in Akron t the decisions	, Ohio by the Int of the Internation	ernational Soap E onal Soap Box Der	ox Derby, Inc in its sole by, Inc. and its officials	egarding
Finally, I, as such parent or guardian, in consideration of the benefits participants herein, hereby waive and release any and all claims, right expenses which I, as a parent/guardian, and/or my son/daughter /waigents, employees, full or part-time, or associates of any status what he All-American Soap Box Derby Rally Championship and/or any acti	ts, causes rd may ha soever, ar	of action, demands ave against the Loca rising from or in any	or otherwise, v I Soap Box Derl manner related	whether for persoy, its sponsor(s	sonal injuries, pro), the Internation	perty damage, or any ot al Soap Box Derby, Inc.,	her loss, damages or and/or its sponsors,
Photographic Release. I grant and convey to the Derby all rights, title, agents in connection with my providing volunteer services to the Derl		rests in any and all p	hotographs, im	ages, video, or	audio recordings o	of me or my likeness ma	de by Derby or its
The ISBD has put in place preventative measures to reduce the spreadiny ISBD event could increase your risk of contracting COVID-19.	d of COVI	D-19; however, the	ISBD cannot gu	arantee that yo	u will not become	infected with COVID-19	. Further, attending
By signing this agreement, I acknowledge the contagious nature of CO infected by COVID-19 by attending an event that such exposure or inf includes any claims based on the actions, omissions, or negligence of participation in any ISBD sanctioned events.	fection m	ay result in personal	injury, illness,	permanent disa	bility, and death.	understand and agree	that this release
Parent/Guardian Signature	Da	te					
I,, the Rally Race	Directo	or of the official	Soap Box D	erby Local R	ace being con	ducted by	
(Race City), have read the							nderstand the
facts therein to be true. I have inspected his/her car	and, in	my opinion, it n	neets all cor				